
Iraq Visit Workshops Programme 
Ali AL-Zubaidi 

Midland Technical University                               
(Prior Arrangements were Made but Event Cancelled Few 

Days before Events) 

30/10/2022 Sunday 

31/10/2022 Monday 

01/11/2022 Tuesday 

Gas Filling Company - Taji 02/11/2022 Wednesday 

IMSA Workshop (Al Mansour) 03/11/2022 Thursday 

  04/11/2022 Friday 

Iraqi Society of Engineers 05/11/2022 Saturday 

  06/11/2022 Sunday 

Al Anbar University 

07/11/2022 Monday 

08/11/2022 Tuesday 

09/11/2022 Wednesday 

  10/11/2022 Thursday 

  11/11/2022 Friday 

IMSA Workshop (Al Mansour) 12/11/2022 Saturday 

Mustansaria University 13/11/2022 Sunday 

Iraqi Establishment for Inspection & Engineering 
Systems Implementation (Ministry of Industry)       

Council of Ministers Secretariate (invitation declined) 
14/11/2022 Monday 

Al Nuhrain Centre (Conference) 15/11/2022 Tuesday 

Baghdad University - Education College 16/11/2022 Wednesday 

Al Nahrain University (Dea Qar University 
Cancelled) 

17/11/2022 Thursday 

  18/11/2022 Friday 

Travelling to Mosul 19/11/2022 Saturday 

Mosul University 
20/11/2022 Sunday 

21/11/2022 Monday 

Northern Technical University (Mosul) 22/11/2022 Tuesday 

Ministry of Electricity Training Centre (Mosul) 
23/11/2022 Wednesday 

24/11/2022 Thursday 

  25/11/2022 Friday 

  26/11/2022 Saturday 



Al Dora Refinery 27/11/2022 Sunday 

Al Iraqiya University 28/11/2022 Monday 

Ministry of Works 29/11/2022 Tuesday 

Central Bank of Iraq 30/11/2022 Wednesday 

Fulluja University 01/12/2022 Thursday 

  02/12/2022 Friday 

Iraqi Health & Safety Society 03/12/2022 Saturday 

Ministry of Higher Education (Cancelled)           
Baghdad University 

04/12/2022 Sunday 

Al Mustaqbil University / Babel University (Hilla) 05/12/2022 Monday 

Training & Human Development Department at 
Iraqi Parliament  

06/12/2022 Tuesday 

Iraqi Electrical Appliances Company - Diyala 07/12/2022 Wednesday 

Baghdad University (Cancelled) 08/12/2022 Thursday 

Al Ataba Mugadessa ( Karbala) 09/12/2022 Friday 

Al Nuhrain Centre (Cancelled) 10/12/2022 Saturday 

University of Basra 
11/12/2022 Sunday 

12/12/2022 Monday 

Iraqi Steel & Iton Company/Petrochemical 
Industries Company/Ibn Majed Company/South 

Fertilizer Company 

13/12/2022 Tuesday 

Ministry of Electricity (South) 14/12/2022 Wednesday 

Basra Governerate 15/12/2022 Thursday 

Leave to Dubai 16/12/2022 Friday 

 


